
CSR10/12C CHUX Superwipes Regular 10's

158

35

170

167

448

178

93-18191-153612 193-18191-902811

Height (mm): 

Depth (mm): 

Width (mm): 

Units per Inner: 

Shippers per Layer: 

Shippers per Pallet: 

Unit Shipper

Chux Superwipes are made from special open weave 
cloth. The double action holes enable Superwipes to 
easily pick up dirt and food particles and allow for 
the cloth to be hygienically rinsed clean for use over 
and over again.

Dimensions: 

153.76

0.013

Code: 

Cubic (m3): 

Palletisation:

Inners per Shipper: (incl Pallet 
150mm)

List Price: $49.44

Supplier: Hainan Xinlong Nonwovens 
Co., Ltd

Active

12

13

7

91

1.36

Size: 10's

Quantity: 10's

Pack Type: Plastic Bag

1309

Guage: 45gsm

Date Last Updated: 22/09/2022

1

Layers per Pallet: 
(incl Pallet 

30 KG)

Inner

Barcodes:

0.980Weight (kg): 

Country Of Orgin: China

PEL CASS: 32011

FS AKL: 545573

FS SI: 3068418

FS WGTN: 396630

Customer Codes:

Expiry date (shelf life): N/A

Hazardous Substance Y/N: N/A

Substance Classification: N/A

HSNO Group Stand # Name: N/A

Standard Poison Y/N: N/A

FSANZ Food Regulations 
Compliance (YN): 

N/A

$4.12

Unit ShipperInner Pallet

UN Number: N/A

HSNO Information

Chux Superwipes

Cloths

Clorox (New Zealand) Product Manual

Consumer

Page 106 of 166 Tuesday, 31 October 2023


