CIOIOX (New Zealand) FIOUUCL Manual

Consumer

Cloths

Chux Superwipes

Code: CSR10/12C CHUX Superwipes Regular 10's

Barcodes:	Unit 93-18191-153612		Inner		Shipper 193-18191-902811		Date Last Updated: 22/09/2022 Active			
Darcoues.	73-1017	1-133012				/3-101/1-/02011				
Dimensions:	Unit	Inner	Shipper	Pallet		Palletisatio	n:			
Height (mm):	158		167	1309	1	Units per Inner:		12		
Width (mm):	170		178	(incl Pallet 150mm)		Inners per Shippe	:	1		
Depth (mm):	35		448			Shippers per Laye	:	13		
Weight (kg):	0.980		1.36	153.76		Layers per Pallet		7		
Cubic (m3):			0.013	(incl Pallet 30 KG)		Shippers per Palle	t:	91		
List Price:	\$4.12		\$49.44	1		HSNO I	nform	ation		
				Hazaro	dous	s Substance Y/N: N/A				
Country Of Orgin: China						UN Number: N/A				
				Subs	tano	ce Classification: N/A				
						p Stand # Name: N/A				
Pack Type: Plastic Bag				Standard Poison Y/N: N/A						
Size: 10's	-									
Quantity: 10's		-					The last			
Guage: 45g						Chuv				
Expiry date (shelf life): N/A FSANZ Food Regulations N/A Compliance (YN):					-	TRUSTED SINCE 1968 Original			INSES ENICALLY LEAN	
Chux Superwipes are made from special open weave cloth. The double action holes enable Superwipes to easily pick up dirt and food particles and allow for the cloth to be hygienically rinsed clean for use over and over again.				SUPERFORMUSES SUPERFORMEDES Ust, grease & grime Interformer Construction Construct						